
2075 WINTERCRESS DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313
https://www.adashunjones.com

2075 WINTERCRESS
DR, GREEN BAY, WI,
54313

$208,900

CUSTOM BUILT WELL MAINTAINED HOME INDESIRABLE LOCATION. THIS HOME
FEATURESFORMAL DR & LR, FAMILY R, 1ST FLRLAUNDRY AND EVEN A SUN R THAT LEADS
TOTHE PARTIAL WOODED YARD. M. SUITE ON THEUPPER LEVEL W/3 BRDS & 3 STALL
GARAGE.

LISTING
Realon

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2264 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 5073

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x19 Upper

Bedroom 2 12x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper

Bedroom 4 10x11 Upper

Family Room 15x15 Main

Formal Dining Room 12x12 Main

Kitchen 10x16 Main

Living Room 12x17 Main

Other Room 10x10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


